Maximizing Visibility of Quality Data
PCP QIP Total Score Rank Chart

A Dashboard to View Unblinded Provider Performance
"‘.C\U.I OH..\‘I.\

JN\J

94% and above: 5 stars

88% - 93%: 4.5 stars
81% - 87%: 4 stars
74% - 80%: 3.5 stars

Measurement Year
About this dashboard: Subregion Total and Planwide Total can also be selected Cya024
under County filter for performance comparison. Hover over star icons to view
Monthly Score and Rank.
Refresh Date: December 2024 / County Selected: PLUMAS
Provider Name Parent Organization
Graeagle Medical Clinic (83162) Eastern Plumas Health Care District
Plumas Rural Health Center (25281) Plumas District Hospital
PLUMAS (County Total) County Total
Indian Valley Medical Clinic (41320) Plumas District Hospital

Portola Medical Clinic (83163)
Lake Almanor Clinic-PCP (15106)

Eastern Plumas Health Care District
Seneca Healthcare District

63% - 73%: 3 stars
62%: 2.5 stars
41% - 50%: 2 stars

51%-

21% - 40%: 1.5 stars, 0 - 20%: 1 star

County
PLUMAS

Total Score Members County

36.67%
28.00%
21.40%
17.78%
15.00%
4.44%

175
1707
3514
172
1048
412

PLUMAS
PLUMAS
PLUMAS
PLUMAS
PLUMAS
PLUMAS

Parent Organization

All

Rank
214
244
N/A
271
275
296

iy
iy
L PRk Ay
* Dy
* Dy
* Dy



