

94% and above: 5 stars 88% - 93%: 4.5 stars 81% - 87%: 4 stars 74% - 80%: 3.5 stars

Measurement Year

63% - 73%: 3 stars 51% - 62%: 2.5 stars 41% - 50%: 2 stars 21% - 40%: 1.5 stars, 0 – 20%: 1 star

About this dashboard: Subregion Total and Planwide Total can also be selected under County filter for performance comparison. Hover over star icons to view Monthly Score and Rank.

County PLUMAS Parent Organization

Refresh Date: December 2024 / County Selected: PLUMAS

Provider Name	Parent Organization	Total Score Members	County	Rank	
Graeagle Medical Clinic (83162)	Eastern Plumas Health Care District	36.67% 175	PLUMAS	214 🛊 🛊	\(\frac{1}{2} \fr
Plumas Rural Health Center (25281)	Plumas District Hospital	28.00% 1707	PLUMAS	244 🛊 🛊	\(\frac{1}{2} \fr
PLUMAS (County Total)	County Total	21.40% 3514	PLUMAS	N/A ★★	\(\tau \tau \tau \tau \tau \tau \tau \tau
Indian Valley Medical Clinic (41320)	Plumas District Hospital	17.78% 172	PLUMAS	271 🛊 🖒	\(\tau \tau \tau \tau \tau \tau \tau \tau
Portola Medical Clinic (83163)	Eastern Plumas Health Care District	15.00% 1048	PLUMAS	275 🛊 🖒	\(\tau \tau \tau \tau \tau \tau \tau \tau
Lake Almanor Clinic-PCP (15106)	Seneca Healthcare District	4.44% 412	PLUMAS	296 🛊 ☆	☆☆☆